BPost Bank Trofee Veldrijden #5 - Azencross

Nieuwelingen Loenhout, 28. Décembre 2012, BEL Details
Pos Nr UCI Code Name Age NOC Team Laps Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Gap Bonif
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VAN DER HEIJDEN Maik

BOUCKAERT Thierry
BENNEKOM Kevin
DEVOS Han

FLOREN Wesley
BEULLENS Cedric
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1 0:08:21
10:24:48
2 0:08:20
2 0:25:08
4 0:08:29
4 0:25:17
3 0:08:42
3 0:25:30
13 0:08:57
5 0:26:20
6 0:08:49
6 0:26:19
15 0:08:31
16 0:26:29
12 0:08:43
12 0:26:35
7 0:08:54
8 0:26:29
14 0:08:46
13 0:26:44
16 0:08:46
15 0:26:44
5 0:08:59
7 0:26:29
9 0:09:01
9 0:26:51
11 0:08:59
10 0:26:50
10 0:09:01
11 0:26:53
20 0:09:01
20 0:27:18
8 0:08:52
14 0:26:50
30 0:08:54
22 0:27:26
17 0:09:02
19 0:27:18
18 0:09:13
17 0:27:18
19 0:09:10
18 0:27:26
29 0:09:09
26 0:27:42

2 0:08:32
10:33:20
1 0:08:30
2 0:33:38
30:08:48
3 0:34:05
5 0:08:47
4 0:34:17
13 0:08:34
6 0:34:54
9 0:08:47
5 0:35:06
4 0:08:52
9 0:35:21
6 0:08:47
10 0:35:22
12 0:08:54
7 0:35:23
8 0:08:59
11 0:35:43
7 0:09:00
12 0:35:44
15 0:09:15
8 0:35:44
16 0:08:54
15 0:35:45
14 0:09:01
13 0:35:51
19 0:09:21
16 0:36:14
17 0:08:58
18 0:36:16
10 0:09:28
14 0:36:18
11 0:08:55
20 0:36:21
18 0:09:09
17 0:36:27
23 0:09:18
19 0:36:36
22 0:09:11
21 0:36:37
21 0:09:24
22 0:37:06

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifi¢; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h
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-33:20 -

- 33:38 +0:00:18

- 34:05 +0:00:45

- 34:17 +0:00:57

- 34:54 +0:01:34

- 35:06 +0:01:46

- 35:21 +0:02:01

- 35:22 +0:02:02

- 35:23 +0:02:03

- 35:43 +0:02:23

- 35:44 +0:02:24

- 35:44 +0:02:24

- 35:45 +0:02:25

- 35:51 +0:02:31

- 36:14 +0:02:54

- 36:16 +0:02:56

- 36:18 +0:02:58

- 36:21 +0:03:01

- 36:27 +0:03:07

- 36:36 +0:03:16

- 36:37 +0:03:17

- 37:06 +0:03:46
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Nieuwelingen

BPost Bank Trofee Veldrijden #5 - Azencross
Loenhout, 28. Décembre 2012, BEL

Details

Pos Nr UCI Code

Age NOC Team

Laps Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Gap Bonif
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NED19971207

BEL 19980901

BEL19970425

BEL 19970926

BEL19980101

BEL19970621

BEL 19980920

BEL 19981021

DRIESEN Sven
OVERMEIRE Roel
BOUWMANS Dylan
BOUWMANS Bryan
VERHEYEN Thomas
WOLSINK Thijs

DE MAEGHT Dorian
ROMBOUTS Seppe
JORIS Ward
WIJKEL Tom
JASPERS Ward

SIEMONS Stijn

15
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15

14

15

14

15

14

15

15

15

15

VAN DEN BULCK Pelle 15

NOPPEN Antonie
AKKERMANS Lars

JASPERS Jappe

14

15

14

VAN DEN BROECK Jordi 15

SMETS Gert

15

VAN STAEYEN Maarten 14

DEKKERS Robin

TIELEMANS Jente

EESTERMANS Glenn
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HIH BAAL
KVC MEETJESLAND
RTC BUITENLUST

RTC BUITENLUST

DCM-GB VORSELAAR CYCLING TEAM
VZW

OWC OLDENZAAL

WK NOORD WEST BRABANT

RACING TEAM SMOUT BOECHOUT
WRV DE PEDDELAARS

CYCLING TEAM 99 V.Z.W. SCHRIEK
RS-BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS
CYCLING TEAM 99 V.Z.W. SCHRIEK
DRC DE MOL

RSC DE ZUIDWESTHOEK

CYCLING TEAM 99 V.Z.W. SCHRIEK
W.A.C. TEAM HOBOKEN (KON.) V.Z.W.
DCM-GB VORSELAAR

HOBOKEN W.A.C

HOBOKEN W.A.C

HOBOKEN W.A.C

HAND IN HAND BAAL

5

5

5

5

0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:21
0:00:21
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:21
0:00:21
0:00:21
0:00:21
0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:22

22 0:08:57
22 0:09:19
14 0:08:55
14 0:09:16
34 0:09:12
34 0:09:35
37 0:09:04
37 0:09:27
23 0:08:57
23 0:09:19
36 0:08:51
36 0:09:14
33 0:09:02
33 0:09:24
15 0:08:57
15 0:09:18
18 0:09:06
18 0:09:27
24 0:09:02
24 0:09:24
42 0:08:56
42 0:09:19
43 0:09:29
43 0:09:52
34 0:09:24
34 0:09:47
47 0:09:29
47 0:09:52
48 0:09:25
48 0:09:48
45 0:09:03
45 0:09:26
50 0:09:27
50 0:09:50
31 0:09:28
31 0:09:50
49 0:09:25
49 0:09:48
52 0:09:26
52 0:09:50
32 0:09:29
32 0:09:51
25 0:09:25
25 0:09:47

27 0:09:13
27 0:18:32
23 0:09:17
23 0:18:33
34 0:09:06
35 0:18:41
32 0:09:05
32 0:18:32
25 0:09:14
25 0:18:33
17 0:09:29
21 0:18:43
29 0:09:18
30 0:18:42
26 0:09:25
24 0:18:43
33 0:09:15
33 0:18:42
30 0:09:33
29 0:18:57
24 0:09:34
26 0:18:53
47 0:09:25
47 0:19:17
36 0:09:27
36 0:19:14
44 0:09:30
46 0:19:22
38 0:09:41
40 0:19:29
31 0:09:17
310:18:43
42 0:09:34
42 0:19:24
43 0:09:28
43 0:19:18
37 0:09:42
39 0:19:30
41 0:09:54
41 0:19:44
46 0:09:44
44 0:19:35
40 0:09:48
37 0:19:35

23 0:09:17
21 0:27:49
26 0:09:16
25 0:27:49
21 0:09:08
27 0:27:49
22 0:09:20
23 0:27:52
24 0:09:24
24 0:27:57
35 0:09:27
32 0:28:10
28 0:09:27
29 0:28:09
31 0:09:26
30 0:28:09
25 0:09:28
28 0:28:10
37 0:09:29
34 0:28:26
38 0:09:43
33 0:28:36
32 0:09:53
36 0:29:10
34 0:09:49
35 0:29:03
36 0:09:48
38 0:29:10
40 0:09:42
41 0:29:11
27 0:09:55
31 0:28:38
39 0:09:50
39 0:29:14
33 0:09:52
37 0:29:10
41 0:10:04
42 0:29:34
45 0:09:45
46 0:29:29
42 0:09:59
43 0:29:34
43 0:09:59
44 0:29:34

25 0:09:17
25 0:37:06
24 0:09:17
24 0:37:06
20 0:09:20
23 0:37:09
26 0:09:22
26 0:37:14
27 0:09:27
27 0:37:24
28 0:09:18
30 0:37:28
29 0:09:20
28 0:37:29
30 0:09:26
29 0:37:35
31 0:09:38
31 0:37:48
32 0:09:55
32 0:38:21
34 0:09:56
33 0:38:32
40 0:09:40
37 0:38:50
37 0:09:47
35 0:38:50
36 0:09:41
38 0:38:51
33 0:09:53
39 0:39:04
41 0:10:26
34 0:39:04
38 0:09:58
40 0:39:12
39 0:10:05
36 0:39:15
44 0:09:46
42 0:39:20
35 0:09:54
41 0:39:23
42 0:10:02
43 0:39:36
43 0:10:07
44 0:39:41

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifi¢; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h
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- 37:06 +0:03:46

- 37:06 +0:03:46

- 37:09 +0:03:49

-37:14 +0:03:54

- 37:24 +0:04:04

- 37:28 +0:04:08

- 37:29 +0:04:09

- 37:35 +0:04:15

- 37:48 +0:04:28

- 38:21 +0:05:01

- 38:32 +0:05:12

- 38:50 +0:05:30

- 38:50 +0:05:30

- 38:51 +0:05:31

- 39:04 +0:05:44

- 39:04 +0:05:44

- 39:12 +0:05:52

- 39:15 +0:05:55

- 39:20 +0:06:00

- 39:23 +0:06:03

- 39:36 +0:06:16

- 39:41 +0:06:21
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BPost Bank Trofee Veldrijden #5 - Azencross

Nieuwelingen Loenhout, 28. Décembre 2012, BEL Details
Pos Nr UCI Code Name Age NOC Team Laps Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Gap Bonif
45. 9 NED19980202 DEKKER David 14 NED WILLIBRORD WIL VOORUIT 5 e e amoaNr e - - - - 40:05 +0:06:45
B , ppm mewe wewn mewm moom s
47.56 BEL19981207 GABRIELS Senne 14 BEL HOBOKEN W.A.C 5 e aaaas Ao - - - - 41:25 +0:08:05
48. 32 BEL19970629 VERBEECK Glenn 15 BEL CYCLING TEAM 99 Sl - - - - 41:41 +0:08:21
49. 24 BEL19970509 PALINCKX Mats 15 BEL HOBOKEN W.A.C 5 o A y aaa03e 28 - - - - 41:44 +0:08:24
50. 1 BEL19981219 KOCKX Cobe 14 BEL HOBOKEN W.A.C Sl - - - - - -20:32  -1lap
51.43 BEL19981023 GIART Pieter 14 geL DEDWLESPURTERSV.V.MECHELEN —,  0:00:23 46 0:10:23 58 0010 92 - - - - - -21:02  -1lap
52. 17 BEL19980928 PROOST Hakan 14 BEL KW.C.HEIST ZUIDERKEMPENV.ZW. 4 J0033 3800929 2500001 o - - - - - -20:33  -1lap
53.50 BEL19980727 ANTHUENIS Yenzy 14 BEL WAASLAND MTB 4 o oayes o - - - - - -21:02  -1lap
54. 68 BEL19980101 ROULING Gilles 14 BEL Sl - - - - - -21:23  -1lap
55. 5 BEL19970725 MATHEYSSEN Arno 15 BEL HOBOKEN W.A.C g 00022 5501029 S80d0ee of - - - - - -21:49  -llap
56. 10 GBR19970730 MAE PARKINSON Abby 15 GBR RST RACING TEAM TRIGON Sl e - ; - - - -21:32  -1lap
57. 13 NED19980110 HUISMAN Jeffrey 14 NED GRTC EXCELSIOR 4 o A s oo - - - - - -22:12  -1lap
0.0 VAN DEN QUWELAND ;e CImm omeme womwm g,
59. 33 BEL19980918 VANDAEL Roel 14 BEL HOBOKEN W.A.C 3 s e e o - - - - - - -11:20  21ap
60. 63 BEL19980101 DE BOECK Matthias 14 BEL Sl - - . . . . -11:38  21ap
61.69 BEL19990101 WYNANTS Wouter 13 BEL 3 0026 G20d1er & - - - - - - -12:13  21ap
DNF 57 LUX19981120 ROULLING Gilles 14 LUX WV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL b - - - - - -19:29
DNF 70 BEL19970101 MEEUS Brent 15 BEL 2 Jo0Z0 o100z - - - - - - -10:52
DNS 3 NED19980214 POLDERVAART Mario 14 NED PRC DELTA . . - . - . . . . -
DNS 77 NED19980918 JANSSEN Nick 14 NED ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP - ; - - ; . ) ) ) ;
DNS 76 BEL19970425 LOOCKX Lander 15 BEL LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN - - - - - - - - - -
DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifi¢; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h
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BPost Bank Trofee Veldrijden #5 - Azencross

Nieuwelingen Loenhout, 28. Décembre 2012, BEL Details
Strt Loop

Pos Nr UCI Code Name Age NOC Team Laps Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Gap Bonif
DNS 25 BEL19980107 BAUDE Arthur 14 BEL TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS - - - - - - - - - -
DNS 37 BEL19981202 BODEN Jarne 14 BEL HOBOKEN W.A.C - - - - - - - - - -
DNS 38 BEL19970205 VERBERCKMOES Timo 15 BEL KSC DENDERSTREEK LABIEKES - - - - - - - - - -
DNS 46 BEL19980204 BAMENS Robbe 14 BEL DIJLESPURTERS MECHELEN - - - - - - - - - -

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifi¢; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h
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